

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of the work:-</u>					
Const. of the Road					
from Lalpur Matha Ke Ghar					
se to Hani Shamkari Sah					
Ka Hala Jan under MTRC					
NDB Awasthi					
<u>Name of Agency:-</u> M/s Preetika Const.					
Watt Champaran					
<u>Agg. No. -</u> 15/NDB/Awasthi/2024-25					
<u>Date of Start -</u> 01.11.2024					

Date of completion - 31.10.2025

RECORD ENTRY

1 Nos. - 600 mm H.P.

1) Excavation of F/W
in found'n. do-all work

H.W. - $2 \times 3.900 \times 1.150 \times 1.500 = 13.455 \text{ m}^3$

Below pipe - $1 \times 5.350 \times 1.130 \times 0.365 = 2.207 \text{ m}^3$
 $= 15.660 \text{ m}^3$

2) Providing P.C.C. in
form as landing course do-all

H.W. - $2 \times 3.900 \times 1.150 \times 0.150 = 1.3455$

Below pipe - $1 \times 5.311 \times 1.130 \times 0.250 = 1.500$

Continuation

$= 2.85 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

C.O = Rs. 123833.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		9497281200
11/150	Providing & fixing 1000				
	board do-all comp.				
2.00 Nos.	vide TMB P-(9)				
	@ R. 11914.89/No. = R.				23830200
12/159	Excavation of F/w in				
	fdrn do-all comp.				
15.660 m ³	vide TMB P-(11)				
59.660 m ³	vide TMB P-(12)				
75.320 m ³	@ R. 405.83/m ³ = R.				30567200
13/160	Providing p.c.c. 15				
	as levelly course do-all				
2.85 m ³	vide TMB P-(11)				
9.20 m ³	vide TMB P-(13)				
12.05 m ³	@ R. 7933.47/m ³ = R.				95598200
14/161	Providing p.c.c. in				
	substructure do-all comp.				
15.170 m ³	vide TMB P-(12)				
67.480 m ³	vide TMB P-(13)				
82.650 m ³	@ R. 8930.880/m ³ = R.				738137200
15/162	Providing & fixing 1000mm				
	Ø dia H.P. do-all comp.				
15.00 m	vide TMB P-(13)				
	@ R. 7675.23/m = R.				115128200

Continuation

C.O. = R.

10500544200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = R. 10500544 200
16/163/ Providing & fixing 600 mm of H.P. to all					
7.50 m wide TMB P-12					
(a) R. 3252.39/m = R.					24393200
17/164/ Painting of parapet wall - to all comp.					
12.480 m ² wide TMB P-12					
41.280 m ² wide TMB P-13					
53.76 m ² (a) R. 137.55/m ² = R.					7395200
18/165/ Providing & laying 300 mm of cable duct to all					
22.50 m wide TMB P-14					
(a) R. 1027.409/m = R.					23117200
					= R. 10555479 200
Add GST 18% = R.					1899981 200
Add 1.00% = R.					10555420
Add S.Fee (1st Bill) = R.					76328200
Add S.Fee (2nd Bill) = R.					83847200
					= R. 12721159 200
Less 0.02% below rate = R.					2544200
					= R. 12718615 200
Less Prev. Payment (-) = R.					318829520
					= R. 9530320 200

Continuation

By 16/04/2025
S.E.

17/4/25
A-12